

Provider:

Client:

Inelec

Usineur.fr

SC INELEC ENGINEERING SRL

Adresse: Str. Hrisovului, Nr. 2-4,  
Parter, Bloc 2, Ap. 88, Sector 1, Bucuresti  
Romania

Trade Reg No: J40/17087/2017

VAT NO: RO 38324136

Contact: office@inelecmt.com



Inelec  
MachineTool

Contact: ELSASCACING

## QUOTATION

**Series:** INELEC-D  
**Number:** 2001311\_00  
**Date:** 31 January 2020

| Description                                        | Quantity | Unit Price (EUR) | Line Total (EUR) |
|----------------------------------------------------|----------|------------------|------------------|
| 1.<br>Pièce Référence A                            | 4        | 63.06 €          | 252.24 €         |
| 2.<br>Pièce Référence B                            | 4        | 30.50 €          | 121.99 €         |
| 3.<br>Pièce Référence C                            | 8        | 16.52 €          | 132.16 €         |
| 4.<br>Pièce Référence D                            | 4        | 16.51 €          | 66.03 €          |
|                                                    |          |                  |                  |
|                                                    |          |                  |                  |
|                                                    |          |                  |                  |
|                                                    |          |                  |                  |
|                                                    |          |                  |                  |
| 6. Transport Collis 10 kilos<br>Roumania -> France | 1        | 50.00 €          | 50.00 €          |
| VAT 0%                                             |          |                  | 0.00 €           |

**Total** 622.43 €

Total amount without VAT [euro]

Delivery Time after PO (Transport included) 4 Weeks

**Payment terms:**

|                     |                       |          |
|---------------------|-----------------------|----------|
| Payment date :      | 0% at the Order       | 0.00 €   |
| Payment date :      | 100% at the Livraison | 622.43 € |
| Method of payment : | Bank Transfer         |          |

Quotation Validity : 30 Days



www.inelecmt.com